

NOTE: 100 KSH = \$1 USD

Driller	Set-up	Drilling Fluids	Drilling	Casing	Slotted Casing	Back-Fill	Development & Testing	Wellhead	Other	Total Cost before tax
Menengai Drilling LTD	Mobilization, Transport of Machinery and Demobilization. Erecting and Dismantling of Drilling Equipment and other Machinery from site. TOTAL COST 110,000	Supplying to site drilling fluids TOTAL COST 50,000	Drilling of Borehole of minimum diameter of 205 mm through all types of strata, taking any remedial measures to overcome caving-in or over drill. 200 m @ 2,410. TOTAL COST (200 m) 482,000	Supplying and Installing 152 mm internal diameter plain Steel Casings in the borehole. 150 m @ 2,500. TOTAL COST (150 m) 375,000	Supplying and Installing 152 mm internal diameter slotted Steel Casings. 50 m @ 3,000. TOTAL COST (50 m) 150,000	Supplying and Inserting Gravel Pack (rounded 2-4 mm diameter) 5 tons @ 10,000. TOTAL COST 50,000	Undertake constant Test Pumping (24 hours for actual Test Pumping) TOTAL COST 100,000	Install Wellhead, Well Cap Serial Number and Cement Slab. TOTAL COST 30,000	Taking Water Sample for Laboratory Analysis TOTAL COST 10,000	1,357,000 (200 m) \$13,570 USD
Agri-Irrigation	Mobilization and transport of all plant, drilling rig, construction materials, equipment and personnel to the site and demobilize on completion of all works. TOTAL COST 50,000	Supply of water for drilling. TOTAL COST 900	Drill a borehole of 203mm diameter-up to 100m (100m @ 4,500). Drill from 100-200 m (50m @ 4,800) TOTAL COST 690,000 (150 m) 930,000 (200 m)	Supply and install steel plain casing of 160mm (6") diameter. 100m @1,200. TOTAL COST 120,000 (100m) 144,000 (120m)	Supply and install screens/slotted steel casings pipes 160mm (6") diameter. 80m @ 1,500 TOTAL COST (80 m) 120,000	Supply and install into the annular space gravel material consisting of naturally graded river quartzite gravel, 2.5 to 5.0mm each (Tons) 10 tons @ 10,000 TOTAL COST 100,000	Test pumping of the borehole continuously for 24 hrs to a ascertain its yield including measurement of drawn down and recovery water levels until initial water, level is recovered. TOTAL COST 48,000	Preparation of wellhead, well cap, serial number TOTAL COST 20,000	Supply, install and removal of temporary casing in loose formation - 5000. Supply and installation of permanent casing in loose formation - 5500. Waiting time for client -2000. Provision of the drilled borehole(s) completion record, test pumping data, geological logs and drilled rock samples - 9000. TOTAL COST 21,500	1,170,400* (150 m) 1,434,400 (200 m) *as quoted \$14,344 USD
JB Drilling	Mobilisation, set up/down & support of all equipment to/from/on sites. TOTAL COST 55,000		Drilling 219 mm dia borehole @ 4660/ meter. TOTAL COST 699,000 (150 m) 932,000 (200 m)	Supply/install 6" dia Class B steel plain casing: @ 2,975 per m. TOTAL COST 269,238 (150 m) 417, 988 (200 m)	Supply/install 6" dia Class B slotted steel casing: 60m @ 3,375/- per m. TOTAL COST 202,500	Refer to Wellhead Colmn	Borehole development by Airlift & Airlift Yield Test COST 80,000 (150 m) 85,000 (200 m). Test pumping & Recovery 85,000 (150 m) 95,000 (200 m) TOTAL COST 165,000 (150 m) 180,000 (200 m)	Gravel Packing / Cementation Works / Well Cap TOTAL COST 75,000 (150 m) 85,000 (200 m) NOTE: includes backfill	Water Sample Chemical Analysis 9,500. Logging & Completion Report 19,500. TOTAL COSTS 29,000.	1,494,738 (150 m) 1,896,488 (200 m) \$18,965 USD
Fountain Vent Limited	MOBILIZATION AND TRANSPORT OF ALL PLANT, DRILLING RIG, CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL TO THE SITE. DEMOBILIZATION OF RIG TOTAL COST 0	PROVISION OF DRILLING WATER AND FOAM. TOTAL COST 20,000	DRILL A BOREHOLE OF 203MM DIAMETER @ 5420/m. TOTAL COST 1,084,000 (200m)	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF PLAIN STEEL CASINGS 6" @ 1,100/m. TOTAL COST 154,000 (140 m)	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF SLOTTED STEEL CASINGS 6" @ 1,300/m. TOTAL COST 78,000 (60 m)	GRAVEL PACKING @ 8,000/ton. TOTAL COST 32,000	CONTINUOUS TEST PUMPING AND RECOVERY TEST FOR 24 HRS TO ASCERTAIN YIELD. TOTAL COST 12,000	PROVISION AND FIXING WELLHEAD CASING AND CEMENT SLAB. TOTAL COST 10,000	PROVISION OF CHEMICAL WATER ANALYSIS, TESTPUMPING DATA, LOGS SAMPLING AND DRILLED BOREHOLE COMPLETION RECORDS. TOTAL COST 10,000	1,400,000 (200 m) \$14,000 USD